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207 - 400m Lelaki - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 47.42 UMAR BIN OSMAN POLIMAS 0000
National Record m 46.09 UMAR BIN OSMAN 2023
Heat 1 Start Time: 09:50 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 140 TARSHAN A/L RAMESHWARAN POLI 51.51 Q
2 206  Aqil Amani bin Misni UM 51.87
3 171  HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL UIAM 54.35
4 122 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN LOKMAN KPTMB  54.80
5 223  SHANKARSHAN A/L NEDUNCHEZHIAN UMPSA  54.95
6 359 MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH BIN MOHD NASRI UMT 54.98
- 310 ADAM ASWAN BIN ASMADI UsM DNS
Heat 2 Start Time: 09:55 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 136 UMAR BIN OSMAN POLI 49.12 Q
2 131 AMMAR IMAN BIN RUZIEAN MSU 52.88
3 216  Muhammad Aiman Husaini bin Mohd Zaki UM 55.30
4 211  Mohammad Afendy bin Hassan UM 56.20
5 101 MUHAMMAD IRFAN HAKIMI BIN MOHD ALI GMI 57.78
6 337 MUHAMMAD SAUFI BIN AHMAD KAMAL UTHM  58.18
7 192 MUHAMMAD IRSYAD DANIAL BIN MOHD IRWAN UKM 60.09
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Heat 3 Start Time: 10:00 am
Pos Bib  Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 214 Abdul Wafiy bin Roslan um 50.90 Q
2 141 DAVIDSON A/L DANIEL POLI 51.13
3 146 Fong Qi Vei SUNWAY  52.00
4 151 Rishiiy A/L Tharmalingam TARUMT  54.39
5 174  MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN UIAM 54.50
6 194 SHAHRUL AMRI ZULKIFLI UKM 55.97
- 255 LUQMANUL HAKIM BIN KHAIRUL AKMAL UPM DNF

Heat 4 Start Time: 10:06 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 264 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN MOHAMAD ZEMI UPM 50.64 Q
2 143  ]1AN JOVIC SUAN POLI 50.80
3 201 RUSSEL BRYAN ANAK CHRISTIE UKM 51.93
4 161 Muhammad Azif Ikhfan Bin Omar UCTATI  52.96
5 154  Boo YuXin TARUMT  53.46
6 172 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UIAM 54.72
7 208 Adam Farhan Khan Bin Azmir Khan um 56.68
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Heat 5

Pos

Exh

Heat 6

Pos

Bib

265

289

138

377

363

373

324

Bib

267

137

292

219

175

230

225

Athlete

AHMAD AMIR AIMAN BIN MOHD KAMARUDDIN
AMAR HUSSAIMEE BIN MAJALI

SAMUEL RAJ A/L DANIEL

MUHAMMAD DANIEL HAQIEM BIN AZMAN
UMAR MUKHTAR AL HELMI BIN AIDI HELMI
FAKHRUL RAZI BIN RAMLI

MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN ABD GHANI

Athlete

DANISH ZUHRI BIN DAZARI

MUHAMAD YAFIQ HAKIMI BIN AZMIR ESMAD

EMMET ZARIQ SHAH BIN AZRUL IZAHARRUDIN SHAH
Vivian Sanjay

MUHAMMAD FATHAN MUTTAQIN BIN KHAIRUL 'AZMI
Ahmad Farhan Bin Azmi

MUHAMAD NAZIRUL AMIN BIN MOHD NIZAM

3/6

Start Time: 10:11 am

Team Result React Remark
UPM 50.06 Q
UPSI  50.22 q
POLI  50.31 q
UPM 51.48
UMT 62.52
MAF 50.62
UTEM DNF

Start Time: 10:17 am

Team  Result React Remark
UPM 51.00 Q
POLI 51.50
UPSI 52.00
UM 52.38
UIAM 53.74

UNIMAP DQ

UMPSA DNS

Timing by Innotex

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 3 2025

STADIUM UUM
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400m Lelaki

Summary
Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark
1 2 136 UMAR BIN OSMAN POLI 49.12 Q
2 5 265 AHMAD AMIR AIMAN BIN MOHD KAMARUDDIN UPM 50.06 Q
3 5 289  AMAR HUSSAIMEE BIN MAJALI UPSI 50.22 q
4 5 138 SAMUEL RAJ A/L DANIEL POLI 50.31 q
5 5 373 FAKHRUL RAZI BIN RAMLI MAF 50.62
6 4 264 MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN MOHAMAD ZEMI UPM 50.64 Q
7 4 143  IAN JOVIC SUAN POLI 50.80
8 3 214  Abdul Wafiy bin Roslan UM 50.90 Q
9 6 267 DANISH ZUHRI BIN DAZARI UPM 51.00 Q
10 3 141 DAVIDSON A/L DANIEL POLI 51.13
11 5 377 MUHAMMAD DANIEL HAQIEM BIN AZMAN UPM 51.48
12 6 137 MUHAMAD YAFIQ HAKIMI BIN AZMIR ESMAD POLI 51.50
13 1 140 TARSHAN A/L RAMESHWARAN POLI 51.51 Q
14 1 206  Aqil Amani bin Misni um 51.87
15 4 201 RUSSEL BRYAN ANAK CHRISTIE UKM 51.93
16 6 292 EMMET ZARIQ SHAH BIN AZRUL IZAHARRUDIN SHAH UPSI 52.00
16 3 146 Fong Qi Vei SUNWAY 52.00
18 6 219  Vivian Sanjay um 52.38
19 2 131 AMMAR IMAN BIN RUZIEAN MSU 52.88
20 4 161 Muhammad Azif Ikhfan Bin Omar UCTATI 52.96
21 4 154  Boo YuXin TARUMT 53.46
22 6 175 MUHAMMAD FATHAN MUTTAQIN BIN KHAIRUL 'AZMI UIAM 53.74
23 1 171 HAFIZ LUQMAN BIN FAIZUL RIZAL UIAM 54.35
24 3 151 Rishiiy A/L Tharmalingam TARUMT 54.39
4/6
VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 3 2025
Timing by Innotex STADIUM UUM Power by IGIS

15 - 17 August 2025



RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark
25 3 174 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN UIAM 54.50
26 4 172 AHMAD HAZIQ BIN ZURAIK UIAM 54.72
27 1 122 MUHAMMAD FARIS BIN LOKMAN KPTMB 54.80
28 1 223  SHANKARSHAN A/L NEDUNCHEZHIAN UMPSA 54.95
29 1 359 MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH BIN MOHD NASRI UMT 54.98
30 2 216  Muhammad Aiman Husaini bin Mohd Zaki UM 55.30
31 3 194 SHAHRUL AMRI ZULKIFLI UKM 55.97
32 2 211 Mohammad Afendy bin Hassan um 56.20
33 4 208 Adam Farhan Khan Bin Azmir Khan um 56.68
34 2 101 MUHAMMAD IRFAN HAKIMI BIN MOHD ALI GMI 57.78
35 2 337 MUHAMMAD SAUFI BIN AHMAD KAMAL UTHM 58.18
36 2 192 MUHAMMAD IRSYAD DANIAL BIN MOHD IRWAN UKM 60.09
37 5 363 UMAR MUKHTAR AL HELMI BIN AIDI HELMI UMT 62.52

- 1 310 ADAM ASWAN BIN ASMADI UsM DNS
- 6 225 MUHAMAD NAZIRUL AMIN BIN MOHD NIZAM UMPSA DNS
- 5 324 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN ABD GHANI UTEM DNF
- 3 255 LUQMANUL HAKIM BIN KHAIRUL AKMAL UPM DNF
- 6 230 Ahmad Farhan Bin Azmi UNIMAP DQ
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